VILLAGE OF LYNDONVILLE

COMBINING BALANCE SHEET - ALL NONEXPENDABLE TRUST FUNDS

December 31, 2015

ASSETS

Cash
Total Assets

LIABILITIES
AND FUND BALANCES

Fund Balances:
Reserved for Trust Purposes

Total Fund Balances

Total Liabilities
and Fund Balances

19

I. W. Sanborn Fund

for
Village Improvement
Society
$ 542.11
$ 542.11
542.11
542.11
$ 542.11




